
Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 49531453

Data publicarii	09.09.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.923,11 RON - 1.923,11 RON

Descriere: 1 BURETIERA Buc 20 1.68 33.61 2 HYGIENIUM GEL 1 L Buc 4 84.03 336.13 3 MANUSI VINIL NEPUDRATE Cut 4 67.23 268.91 4 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L Buc 12 6.72 80.67 5 RIGLA 30 CM Buc 20 1.68 33.61 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 5 12.61 63.03 7 PIX Buc 20 0.84 16.81 8 TUSIERA Buc 10 2.52 25.21 9 TUS ALBASTRU Buc 10 1.05 10.50 10 BANDA ADEZIVA COLOR Buc 2 5.88 11.76 11 GEL IGIENIZANT MARA 250 ML Buc 20 20.17 403.36 12 TERMOMETRU INFRAROSU CU CITIRE RAPIDA Buc 2 210.08 420.17 13 ACUMULATOR R6 Buc 8 12.61 100.84 14 LIPICI STICK Buc 2 7.14 14.29 15 PRELUNGITOR 10M Buc 2 52.10 104.20
